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Jungheinrich ETV 318

Algemene kenmerken

Merk

Subcategorie
Bouwjaar

Afgelezen urenstand
Kleur

Conditie

Brandstof
Referentie

CE markering

Eigenschappen

Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte
Serienummer

Max. hefcapaciteit

Jungheinrich
Reachtruck
2015

8502

Geel
Gebruikt
Elektrisch
v2004

Ja

4.365kg
265cm
126cm
91103269

1.800kg
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Hefhoogte 9.620mm

Doorrijhoogte 3.850mm



Jungheinrich ETV 318

Omschrijving

Incl. Acculader Extra opties: Camera vork, Led verlichting voorkant, 360 graden functie

Accessoires
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